
Appendix B 

Schedule of Meetings for 2015 

 

Wednesday 14th January. Sub-group/workshop – 3.00 – 5.00 at County Hall, Glenfield. 

Wednesday 14th January. Leicestershire Local Access Forum – 5.30 at County 

Hall, Glenfield. 

Tuesday 24th February Working group interim meeting 3.00-5.00 at County Hall, 
Glenfield. 
 

Tuesday 24th March Working group interim meeting or site visit - 3.00-5.00. 
Venue TBA. 

Thursday 16th April. Sub-group/workshop – 3.00 – 5.00 at County Hall, Glenfield. 

Thursday 16th April. Leicestershire Local Access Forum – 5.30 at County 

Hall, Glenfield. 

Tuesday 26th May. Network Opportunities - 3.00-5.00 at County Hall, Glenfield. 

Tuesday 23rd June.  Working group interim meeting - 3.00-5.00. Venue TBA. 

Thursday 2nd July. Sub-group/workshop – 3.00 – 5.00 at County Hall, Glenfield. 

Thursday 2nd July. Leicestershire Local Access Forum – 5.30 at County 

Hall, Glenfield. 

Tuesday 25th August. Network Opportunities - 3.00-5.00 at County Hall, Glenfield. 

Tuesday 22nd September. Working group interim meeting 3.00-5.00. Venue TBA. 

Tuesday 6th October. Sub-group/workshop – 3.00 – 5.00 at County Hall, Glenfield. 

Tuesday 6th October. Leicestershire Local Access Forum – 5.30 at County 

Hall, Glenfield. 

Tuesday 24th November. Network Opportunities – 3.00-5.00 at County Hall, Glenfield. 

 

  


